Derwent Valley Trail Runners - RED KITE RACE 2023 - Race Results

Position Bib
1. 112
2. 62
3. 66
4. 56
5. 19
6. 87
7. 13
8. 29
9. 109
10. 45
1. 96
12. 18
13. 11

14, 55
15. 68
16. 54
17. 10
18. 21

19. 08
20. 07
21. 110
22. 42
23. 80
24, 91

25. 17
26. 36
27. 73
28. 78
29. 51

30. 31

31. 77
32. 86
33. 12
34. 111

35. 34
36. 03
37. 41

38. 33
39. 89
40. 04
41. 57
42. 47
43. 16
44, 90

92

Name

Kurt HERON
Steve RANKIN
Paul O'MARA
Will ABBOTT
John DONNEKY

Daniel SMITHWHITE

Anthony FALCON
John DODDS
Dave WALKER

Club

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Tyne Bridge Harriers

Derwentside AC
Low Fell AC

Washington Running Club
Sedgefield Harriers

Simon FAIRBROTHER

Connor ATESS

Mil WALTON
Graeme SWADDLE
Alan RICHARDSON
Sean EDEN

Craig RIDLEY
Philip ATKINSON
Jake ARMSTRONG
John TOLLITT
Mark PERRY

Kev HEWITT
Wayne NEESAM
Andrew O'MALLEY
Rosie WOWK

John HAYCOCK
Stephen DUTHIE
Helen JEFFERSON

Raymond LUGSDEN

Robert LOYNES
Helen KIPLING
Anthony TIMMIS
Andrew SOFTLEY
Alex CHARLTON
Dominic MARTIN
Michael DIXON
Laura IRVING
Vince ALLEN
Andrew DIXON
Phillip NEVIN
Andrew SEARS
Carys WATTS
Liam ALLPORT
Rosie WARNETT
Alison GOULDING
James BEWLEY

Sedgefield Harriers
Birtley AC

Blackhill Bounders
Washington Running Club
Derwentside AC

Birtley AC

Derwentside AC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Washington Running Club

Race Time

00:55:13 (1st Male)
00:55:52 (2nd Male)
00:58:33 (3rd Male)
00:59:40
00:59:55
01:00:00
01:05:27
01:09:18
01:09:45
01:09:55
01:09:59
01:10:05
01:10:11
01:10:12
01:10:41
01:11:08
01:11:26
01:12:38
01:12:51
01:13:06

Derwent Valley Trail Runners 01:13:16

Cheviot Trail Runners
Derwent Valley RC
Derwentside AC
Sedgefield Harriers
Washington Running Club

Newburn Running Club
Saltwell Harriers

Washington Running Club
Saltwell Harriers

Blackhill Bounders
Derwent Valley RC

Sedgefield Harriers
Derwentside AC

01:13:29
01:13:41
01:14:15 (1st Female)
01:14:18
01:15:21

01:16:58 (2nd Female)

01:17:06
01:17:12

01:17:17 (3rd Female)

01:17:20
01:17:57
01:18:49
01:18:58
01:19:18
01:20:03
01:20:23
01:21:11
01:21:28
01:21:38
01:22:14
01:22:44
01:22:58
01:23:26
01:23:53



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91

92.
93.

53
64
06
79
25
24
71
88
52
20
37
97
23
76
94
58
72
85
32
95
39
01
70
50
59
05
26
69
27
44
83
82
93
48
49
35
02
40
38
63
74
75
60
22
61
43
46
14

Mick LOWES Saltwell Harriers
Jack McKENZIE
Dan LAWSON Washington Running Club

Nick LOUGHLIN Washington Running Club
Ryan BALDWIN

Paul ROBSON Saltwell Harriers

Steven FRENCH Blyth Running Club
Simon WOOLLEY

Scott GARRETT Saltwell Harriers

Chris WARD Sedgefield Harriers

Rosie DAWSON Billingham Running Club
James DICKINSON

Carol CERVENAK

Tom KING Blackhill BOUNDERS
Eilidh MackKENZIE  Saltwell Harriers

Claire THOMPSON Derwent Valley RC

Peter FOX Derwentside AC

Paul BLACKETT Saltwell Harriers

David ASQUITH Ashington Hirst RC

David WEBSTER Washington Running Club
Alex DIXON

Adam BELL Red Kite Runners

Alison FRENCH Blyth Running Club

Claire MASON Blyth Running Club
Charlotte BOWES Derwent Valley RC

David LARKIN Washington Running Club
Shaun COYNE Saltwell Harriers

David STOTHARD  Aycliffe Running Club
Steve MILBURN Washington Running Club
Caroline MORGAN  Washington Running Club
Leanne MASTERSONNewburn Running Club
Julia PEEBLES Newburn Running Club
Jennifer ALLISON Run Nation Running Club
Joanne BUTTERWORTH Washington RC

Laura KENNEDY Washington Running Club
Rebecca CAMPBELL

Angela DIXON

lan HARRIS Billingham Running Club
Kirsty ALDERTHAY  Stockton Striders
Christine SMITH Sunderland Strollers
David HODGSON Elswick Harriers

Andrew LAVERICK  Stockton Striders

Dorothy WALLACE Lonely Goat Running Club
Andrew Bradley Trail Outlaws

Chris MORRIS Derwent Valley RC
Samantha BRUCE  Saltwell Harriers
Alexandria ROBERTSSaltwell Harriers

Cara SMITH Gateshead Harriers

01:23:53
01:23:59
01:24:05
01:24:49
01:25:10
01:25:56
01:26:43
01:27:15
01:27:50
01:28:18
01:28:46
01:29:09
01:29:28
01:30:37
01:32:13
01:32:21
01:32:21
01:32:35
01: 32:52
01:33:29
01:33:56
01:34:45
01:35:18
01:35:24
01:36:00
01:36:24
01:36:29
01:36:42
01:37:29
01:37:42
01:38:33
01:38:36
01:38:54
01:40:58
01:41:29
01:42:14
01:42:57
01:43:59
01:44:00
01:44:25
01:46:22
01:46:22
01:47:38
01:48:16
01:49:58
01:50:48
01:52:27
01:52:56



94
95
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

15
81
84
65
09
30

67

Zosia FEHER

Kay THOMPSON
Jemma HARKER
Elaine O'MARA
Vicki DERITIS
Caroline BALSDON
Andrew PRINGLE
lan STOTHARD

Newburn Running Club
Newburn Running Club
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers

Aycliffe Running Club

01:52:56
01:54:07
01:54:51
01:55:33
01:55:34
02:02:52
02:04:01
02:08:33



